

09.01.2023

Present: Ms. Vedika Ratan, Ld. Counsel for the Plaintiff.

Sh. Sanchet Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for the defendant.

No DW present.

Heard.

Put the case for defendant evidence as last and final opportunity with advance copy to Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff for **22.03.2023.**

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, East District,
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
09.01.2023